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Position

Food Service Worker 3
Food Service Worker 3
Food Service Worker 3
Food Service Worker 1
Food Service Worker 1
Food Service Worker 1
Food Service Worker 1
Food Service Worker 1
Food Service Worker 1

Food Service Worker 1

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary
Bonsall Union Elementary

Bonsall Union Elementary

Department

Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services
Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services

Total Wages

$35,697
$29,291
$27,953
$14,042
$12,617
$11,279
$11,064
$10,661
$10,495

$3,039



