	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Food Service Worker 3		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$35,697
2.	Food Service Worker 3		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$29,291
3.	Food Service Worker 3		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$27,953
4.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$14,042
5.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$12,617
6.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$11,279
7.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$11,064
8.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$10,661
9.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$10,495
10.	Food Service Worker 1		Bonsall Union Elementary	Nutrition Services	\$3,039